PORTWEST

K8032 - Huski Stratus Rain Jacket

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PU Coated, 70g
Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Packable fully lined jacket, open yoke, folds into pocket for easy packing
and travelling. Embroidery access.

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials,
offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme
weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum
comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water
penetration

- Lightweight packaway jacket

- Back vent with cool flow mesh

- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Stud front opening for easy access

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Internal chest pocket

- Side zip pockets

- Print access for corporate branding

- Taped seams to provide additional protection
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PORTWEST

K8032 - Huski Stratus Rain Jacket

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K8032BKRS
K8032BKRM
K8032BKRL
K8032BKRXL
K8032BKRXXL
K8032BKRXXXL
K8032BKR4XL
K8032BKR5XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480

0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480

EAN13

9319154089221
9319154089238
9319154089245
9319154089252
9319154089269
9319154089276
9319154089283
9319154089290

GTIN/DUN14

15036146901538
15036146901521
15036146901514
15036146901545
15036146901552
15036146901569
15036146901491
15036146901507
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