

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8032 - Huski Stratus Rain Jacket

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, PU Coated, 70g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

Packable fully lined jacket, open yoke, folds into pocket for easy packing and travelling. Embroidery access.

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials, offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.



Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water penetration
- Lightweight packaway jacket
- Back vent with cool flow mesh
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Stud front opening for easy access
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Internal chest pocket
- · Side zip pockets
- Print access for corporate branding
- Taped seams to provide additional protection



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8032 - Huski Stratus Rain Jacket

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8032BKRS	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089221	15036146901538
K8032BKRM	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089238	15036146901521
K8032BKRL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089245	15036146901514
K8032BKRXL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089252	15036146901545
K8032BKRXXL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089269	15036146901552
K8032BKRXXXL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089276	15036146901569
K8032BKR4XL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089283	15036146901491
K8032BKR5XL	Black	40.0	40.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0480	9319154089290	15036146901507